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ISIN:  AU000000REH4

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
27.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.38% (0.63)

AUOO00000OREH4
REH

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Commerce
Stock
10,545 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

26.99 AUD (1,732)
27.10 AUD (17,790)
27.00 AUD

27.18 AUD

26.865 AUD

26.47 AUD
27.064717 AUD
374,919
10,145,172.90
5,986

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000REH4&ID_NOTATION=28671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ef6f407ed2013de638fee1c7a38e6aacf5b16556e90116b75cfdb99701a147&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=359dad2e46769e22c&time=1724022702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0be3bc134deea70aa3fe76de6f434b6e4e1184312db2bafc9bc81f472ccc5ad&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5098a0e81ef47200&time=1724022702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b313e06e1bcc32fb7460c21f23dbf12966e9fe20690d7fd23a1d2c7595f82954&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c629ae589caa23b27&time=1724022702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bbf1d233bbbe8d4d8839dd53516ce3b77018a85b8855b2aab219b8a37b39830&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f0d18b67e44c329c&time=1724022702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89f94fd5c0b9703ab7c4709d67d46c16b3f0080933ce0de8e062540759a3158e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27666d7e38e684068&time=1724022702&tool=RSC

REECE LIMITED NPV

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
27.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.38% (0.63)

ISIN AUOO0000OREH4
Symbol REH
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,545 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.99 AUD (1,732)
Ask (Ask size) 27.10 AUD (17,790)
Open 27.00 AUD
High 27.18 AUD
Low 26.865 AUD
Close (prev. day) 26.47 AUD
VWAP 27.064717 AUD
Volume (pcs) 374,919
Trading volume 10,145,172.90
Number of trades 5,986
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.21% +34.03% +11.57%
Perf (abs.) +3.98 +6.88 +2.81
Beta 1.23 1.23 1.32
Volatility  34.28 27.56 31.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.32 AUD (385,236
26.08 AUD (489,795
26.38 AUD (459,025
23.31 AUD (436,128

29.33 AUD (2024/02/28

21.33 AUD (2024/01/18

29.33 AUD (2024/02/28

(

17.10 AUD (2023/10/30

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 17:28 14.80 USD 0.00 1
Issues 19
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 27.10 AUD 10.15 5,986
Exchange 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246102835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246102835

REECE LIMITED NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
REECE AUSTRALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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